Town of Briarcliffe Acres Commissions and Appointments
Volunteer

Telephone

Last Appointed
    Expiration

E-Mail
Election Commission  (6 year staggered terms) three members

Peggy Bell

843.855.7615

  08/13


08/19
peggy@artbyhouston.com
Kathy Herron

843.655.3600

  01/15


01/21
kherronmb@yahoo.com
Beth Helsel

843.254.5040
  
  06/17


06/23
bahelsel@gmail.com
Planning Commission  (4 year terms) five members

John Leiter

843.272.6073

  08/14


08/22
jleiter@48th.com
Jarratt Lark

843.272.4157

  08/18


08/22    jlark@sc.rr.com     
 

Houston Bell

843.685.3900

  05/15


05/20
houston@artbyhouston.com 
Charles Helsel

843.254.9669

  07/17


07/21
chelsel@yahoo.com
Mike Fadrowski
410.336.9638

  12/17


12/21
mdfadrowski@gmail.com
Board of Zoning Appeals  (5 year terms) three members


David Parry

843.272.0038

 08/14


08/19
damarmb@sc.rr.com
Jackie McIver

843.361.0965

 03/18


08/23
jckmciver@aol.com
Mike Jones

843.281.4080

 10/15


08/19
jones.michael.kent@gmail.com
Building Department
Jarrette Jacobs

843.222.3536

 01/16

            constructioninspectionservices@sccoast.net
          

Emergency Preparedness Director

David Buonviri
843.360.1273





dbuonviri@townofbriarcliffe.us
Security Committee
Huston Huffman
843.331.0325




mayorhhuffman@townofbriarcliffe.us

Janice Olds

843.361.0433





jho2@earthlink.net
Kyle Lamparter

843.997.9500





bapd29572@gmail.com
Town Maintenance 

Dave Buonviri    
843.360.1273





dbuonviri@townofbriarcliffe.us                                       Bob Kennedy

843.272.1290





bjkennedy21@sc.rr.com 
Stormwater/Lake Committee

Brian Palliser

440.478.1723  





bpalliser@townofbriarcliffe.us     

Jarratt Lark

843.272.4157





jlark@sc.rr.com
Conrad Hetzer

843.361.0892




             jchetzer@gmail.com 
John Molnar Sr.

843.315.5894





jtmolnar@aol.com
Frank Pennisi

843.272.9997





fpennisi204@gmail.com
Fire Wise Community Committee
John Wylie

843.458.2613





jwwylie@aol.com



Jennifer Newbold
843.272.8863




townclerkjnewbold@townofbriarcliffe.us






Hearing Board _  Nuisance Ordinance
Larry Flood

843.361.4156

11/09



 lpflood9@msn.com


Edwin Hinds

843.272.8495

11/09



 ehindsjr@bellamylaw.com
Carolyn McKittrick
843.272.3490

11/09



 cwmckittrick@yahoo.com
Kate Philips

843.272.7543

 05/15



 katephilips@mac.com
Rick Marcozzi

843.361.7367
              05/15



 rick.marcozzi@gmail.com
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